
 

 

 

 
 

 

    
 

1 
Art Therapy:  
Open Studio 
9 am - 4 pm 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
Art Therapy:  
Open Studio 
9 am - 4 pm 
 
 

8 
Art Therapy:  
Open Studio 
9 am - 4 pm 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
Art Therapy:  
Open Studio 
9 am - 4 pm 
 

15 
 

16 
  

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 26 
 

27 
 
 

28 
Art Therapy:  
Open Studio 
9 am - 4 pm 
 

29 
Art Therapy:  
Button Painting 
Workshop 
10 am – 1 pm 
 
 

30 
 

31 

Monthly events 

Living with Cancer /Caregiver’s 
Support Group 
Aug 5, Oct 7, Nov 4, Dec 2 
 

Call Sarah Close for support 
group details. 

 

Upcoming events 

Patient Education: Lobular 
Breast Cancer: An Evening of 
Learning 
Thurs. Aug. 22, 5:30 – 8:00 pm 
 
Nutrition and Cancer Education 
Session: Eating Better During 
Cancer Treatment 
Tues. Aug. 27, 2:00 pm – 3:00 pm 
 
Multiple Myeloma Patient 
Education 
Wed. Oct. 9, 1:30 – 3:00 pm 
 

August 2019 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


