

Cancer Center, Mansfield August 2019

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
For information on any of the services listed please call 419.756.2122 in Mansfield.					1 Art Therapy: Open Studio 9 am - 4 pm	2	3
Monthly events	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Living with Cancer /Caregiver's Support Group Aug 5, Oct 7, Nov 4, Dec 2				Art Therapy: Open Studio 9 am - 4 pm	Art Therapy: Open Studio 9 am - 4 pm		
Call Sarah Close for support group details.	11	12	13	14 Art Therapy: Open Studio	15	16	17
Upcoming events				9 am - 4 pm			
Patient Education: Lobular Breast Cancer: An Evening of Learning							
Thurs. Aug. 22, 5:30 – 8:00 pm	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
Nutrition and Cancer Education Session: Eating Better During Cancer Treatment Tues. Aug. 27, 2:00 pm – 3:00 pm							
Multiple Myeloma Patient Education Wed. Oct. 9, 1:30 – 3:00 pm	25	26	27	28 Art Therapy: Open Studio 9 am - 4 pm	29 Art Therapy: Button Painting Workshop 10 am – 1 pm	30	31



Cancer Center Mansfield

Services Patient

on the reverse side Schedule available Resource Center. of this flier and in the Patient

of the services listed, information on any call 419.756.2122, unless otherwise indicated. For more

Patient Resource Center

The Patient Resource Center provides brochures, a lending library and information on support groups, patient-related events, transportation and lodging.

4th Angel Mentoring Program

support from patient or caregiver mentors who have made Receive complimentary, one-on-one phone or email 216.440.8734 | Toll-free 866.520.3197 the same journey you are about to begin. 4thangel.org | 4thangel@ccf.org

Art Therapy

Patients and families can explore the expressive, healing power of art using a variety of media, including drawing, painting, collage and sculpture.

Ears to You is a nonprofit that provides earrings and hats to women and men with any type of cancer at no cost.